
 $10,000.00 
 $5,000.00 

 $20,000.00 
 $23,700.00 
 $20,000.00 
 $20,000.00 

 $20,000.00 
 $10,000.00 
 $25,000.00 
 $20,000.00 

 $25,000.00 
 $25,000.00 

 $625,000.00 
 $10,000.00 
 $20,000.00 
 $11,500.00 
 $15,000.00 
 $20,000.00 
 $10,000.00 

 $7,400.00 
 $10,000.00 

LYDIA FUND
2023

Education
Delaware Museum of Nature and Science
Multiplying Good
Reading Assist
Serviam Girls Academy
University of Delaware College School
West End Neighborhood

Music, Arts, Athletics
Choir School of Delaware
Opera Delaware
Urban Promise
Wilmington Children’s Chorus

Social Services
Autism Delaware
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Delaware
Children’s Beach House
Clothing our Kids
Down Syndrome Association of Delaware
First State Ballet
Harry K. Foundation
Paws for People
Prevent Child Abuse Delaware
Shoes that Fit
Tender Hearts



$625,000.00 
 $20,000.00 
 $20,000.00 
 $30,000.00 
 $20,000.00 
 $25,000.00 

 $20,000.00 
 $10,000.00 
 $25,000.00 
 $30,000.00 
 $10,000.00 
 $20,000.00 

 $5,000.00 
 $10,000.00 
 $15,000.00 
 $25,000.00 

 $7,480.00 
 $25,000.00 

LYDIA FUND
2022

Education
Children’s Beach House
Latin American Community Center
Nativity Prep
Reading Assist
Serviam Academy
West End Neighborhood House

Music, Arts, Athletics
Delaware Institute for the Arts in Education
First State Ballet Theatre
First State Squash
Music School of DE
Opera Delaware
The Grand

Social Services
Christina Cultural Arts Center
Edge for Tomorrow
Girls on the Run
Harry K. Foundation
Shoes that Fit
Summit Centre for Therapeutic Riding



$20,000.00 
 

$625,000.00 
 $20,000.00 
 $15,000.00 
 $23,150.00 

 $30,000.00 
 

$30,000.00 
 $20,000.00 
 $30,000.00 
 $20,000.00 

 

$2,800.00 
 $20,000.00 
 $20,000.00 
 $25,000.00 
 $20,000.00 
 $20,000.00 

LYDIA FUND
2021

Children’s Care
Latin American Community Center

Education
Children’s Beach House
Delaware Children’s Museum
Kalmar Nyckel
Serviam Girls Academy
West End Neighborhood House

Music, Arts, Athletics
Art Therapy Express
Choir School of DE
Delaware Art Museum
Imperial Dynasty Arts Program

Social Services
Camp Possibilities
Connecting Generations
Edge for Tomorrow
Harry K. Foundation
Paws for People
Urban Bike Project


