

LYDIA FUND 2023

Education ————————————————————————————————————	
Delaware Museum of Nature and Science	\$10,000.00
Multiplying Good	\$5,000.00
Reading Assist	\$20,000.00
Serviam Girls Academy	\$23,700.00
University of Delaware College School	\$20,000.00
West End Neighborhood	\$20,000.00
Music, Arts, Athletics	
Choir School of Delaware	\$20,000.00
Opera Delaware	\$10,000.0
Jrban Promise	\$25,000.00
Wilmington Children's Chorus	\$20,000.00
Social Services ————————————————————————————————————	
Autism Delaware	\$25,000.00
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Delaware	\$25,000.00
Children's Beach House	\$625,000.00
Clothing our Kids	\$10,000.00
Down Syndrome Association of Delaware	\$20,000.0
	\$11,500.00
First State Ballet	
First State Ballet	\$15,000.00
First State Ballet Harry K. Foundation	
First State Ballet Harry K. Foundation Paws for People	\$20,000.00
•	\$15,000.00 \$20,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$7,400.00



LYDIA FUND 2022

Education —	
Children's Beach House	\$625,000.00
Latin American Community Center	\$20,000.00
Nativity Prep	\$20,000.00
Reading Assist	\$30,000.00
Serviam Academy	\$20,000.00
West End Neighborhood House	\$25,000.00
Music, Arts, Athletics	
Delaware Institute for the Arts in Education	\$20,000.00
First State Ballet Theatre	\$10,000.00
First State Squash	\$25,000.00
Music School of DE	\$30,000.00
Opera Delaware	\$10,000.00
The Grand	\$20,000.00
Social Services	
Christina Cultural Arts Center	\$5,000.00
Edge for Tomorrow	\$10,000.00
Girls on the Run	\$15,000.00
Harry K. Foundation	\$25,000.00
Shoes that Fit	\$7,480.00
Summit Centre for Therapeutic Riding	\$25,000.00



LYDIA FUND 2021

Children's Care	20,000,009
Latin American Community Center	\$20,000.00
Education ————————————————————————————————————	
Children's Beach House	\$625,000.00
Delaware Children's Museum	\$20,000.00
Kalmar Nyckel	\$15,000.00
Serviam Girls Academy	\$23,150.00
West End Neighborhood House	\$30,000.00
Music, Arts, Athletics	
Art Therapy Express	\$30,000.00
Choir School of DE	\$20,000.00
Delaware Art Museum	\$30,000.00
mperial Dynasty Arts Program	\$20,000.00
Social Services —	
Camp Possibilities	\$2,800.00
Connecting Generations	\$20,000.00
Edge for Tomorrow	\$20,000.00
Harry K. Foundation	\$25,000.00
Paws for People	\$20,000.00
Jrban Bike Project	\$20,000.00